
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Triple Saut / BEF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m69 (+3.7) 586 

+1.3 8m27 8m37 +2.2 8m48 +1.3 8m69 +3.7 
2 LIAO Mahana (Pyf) 2125621 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m12 (+4.5) 530 

+4.5 8m12 7m66 +2.9 7m63 +4.0 X 
3 ALIX Laurette 1924874 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m67 (+1.7) 487 

+0.0 7m19 7m67 +1.7 7m10 +5.7 7m59 +2.6 
4 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m63 (+3.4) 483 

X 7m41 +4.5 7m12 +1.0 7m63 +3.4 
5 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m22 (+1.9) 443 

+1.9 7m22 X 7m17 +2.9 6m97 +4.3 
6 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m99 (+3.4) 421 

X X 6m76 +2.3 6m99 +3.4 
7 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m68 (+0.0) 391 

+0.0 6m68 6m37 +3.6 X 
MERCADIEU Anae 2075825 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m86 516 

8m41 8m71 8m24 8m86 
2 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m91 396 

5m33 5m36 5m23 6m91 
3 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m85 392 

6m09 5m48 6m85 6m27 
4 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m25 355 

5m69 X 5m59 6m25 
5 LIAO Mahana (Pyf) 2125621 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m00 340 

6m00 5m31 5m48 5m08 
6 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m40 303 

5m40 5m40 5m38 5m04 
7 ALIX Laurette 1924874 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m99 278 

4m64 4m93 4m99 X 
COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m95 250 

13m50 13m19 14m95 X 
2 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m31 238 

12m15 11m69 14m31 13m91 
3 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 14m16 235 

11m91 14m10 13m39 14m16 
4 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m09 234 

12m15 12m76 X 14m09 
5 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m96 232 

X 12m70 13m96 13m32 
6 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11m67 190 

11m67 6m33 9m84 X 
7 ALIX Laurette 1924874 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m68 172 

9m74 8m42 10m68 
LIAO Mahana (Pyf) 2125621 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 

X X X 

dimanche 17 février 2019  9h15 1 / 10 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Triple Saut / BEM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CROZET Tehiva 1648523 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m03 (+1.0) 444 

+1.0 10m03 X X 9m71 +2.2 
2 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m95 (+5.0) 436 

+1.6 9m52 8m82 +2.0 9m33 +0.6 9m95 +5.0 
3 PAQUIER Raphael 1739138 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m60 (+3.1) 401 

+0.0 9m42 9m23 +1.5 8m83 +0.0 9m60 +3.1 
4 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m85 (+1.6) 326 

X 8m68 +1.8 8m85 +1.6 8m78 +1.7 
5 LOZINGUEZ Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m62 (+2.9) 303 

X 7m82 +0.1 7m19 +0.5 8m62 +2.9 
6 LAMOTTE Lucas 2142709 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m50 (+5.4) 291 

X 8m44 +0.5 7m87 +3.1 8m50 +5.4 
7 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m36 (+1.5) 278 

+0.7 8m23 8m07 +2.9 8m36 +1.5 X 
8 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m99 (+1.4) 241 

+1.9 7m65 7m69 +1.3 7m98 +0.0 7m99 +1.4 
9 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m75 (+0.2) 218 

X 7m38 +0.6 7m75 +0.2 
10 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m42 (+0.9) 185 

+1.0 7m23 7m42 +0.9 7m32 +0.3 
11 GUICHARD Nel 2152738 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m29 (+0.8) 173 

X 7m29 +0.8 7m24 +1.7 
11 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m29 (+0.0) 173 

+1.9 6m95 7m13 +0.1 7m29 +0.0 
13 CHAN KEE THAM Terry 2166593 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m62 (+0.1) 107 

+0.1 6m62 6m44 +0.1 X 
LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 BEM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F NM 
X X X 

NICOLAS Lucas 1273809 BEM /06 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PCA NM 
X X X 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CROZET Tehiva 1648523 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m37 550 

10m18 10m37 9m96 X 
2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m62 447 

7m24 7m57 8m62 7m62 
3 PAQUIER Raphael 1739138 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m30 428 

7m41 7m40 7m94 8m30 
4 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m01 411 

7m00 7m69 8m01 7m49 
5 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m90 346 

5m12 6m90 6m64 6m52 
6 LOZINGUEZ Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m88 345 

6m00 6m44 6m50 6m88 
7 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m39 316 

X X 6m39 6m25 
8 GUICHARD Nel 2152738 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m99 293 

5m73 5m82 5m94 5m99 
9 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m94 290 

5m52 5m08 5m94 
10 LAMOTTE Lucas 2142709 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m65 273 

5m65 5m62 5m29 
11 NICOLAS Lucas 1273809 BEM /06 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PCA 5m28 251 

5m09 X 5m28 
12 BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 BEM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m20 247 

5m20 4m55 5m02 
13 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m11 241 

5m04 5m11 4m66 
NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m03 441 

X 20m12 26m03 25m18 
2 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m84 347 

17m83 18m47 20m84 19m40 
3 CROZET Tehiva 1648523 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20m11 334 

20m08 17m06 20m11 19m31 
4 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m94 331 

17m16 16m95 19m94 18m45 
5 LOZINGUEZ Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 18m66 308 

16m18 15m72 18m66 18m41 
6 PAQUIER Raphael 1739138 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m85 293 

15m10 17m85 16m44 16m20 
7 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m94 277 

16m44 16m66 16m84 16m94 
8 LAMOTTE Lucas 2142709 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m00 224 

12m97 14m00 X 12m28 
9 GUICHARD Nel 2152738 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m62 217 

11m55 11m78 13m62 
10 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m35 212 

11m45 13m35 12m96 
11 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m21 209 

13m21 11m03 10m64 
12 BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 BEM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12m93 204 

11m98 12m93 X 
13 NICOLAS Lucas 1273809 BEM /06 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PCA 12m09 189 

12m09 X X 
14 CHAN KEE THAM Terry 2166593 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m35 158 

10m35 X X 
LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut / CAF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SALOU Manon 1972030 CAF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m19 (-2.4) R3 734 

-2.4 10m19 10m05 -1.8 9m56 -3.7 X 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m49 (-1.5) R6 664 

-3.4 9m33 8m99 -4.8 9m41 -2.6 9m49 -1.5 
3 TETUANUI Hinerava 2125631 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m70 (-2.0) D3 587 

-2.4 8m21 8m70 -2.0 5m94 -2.5 8m10 -2.6 

1 500m / CAM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MANUARII Hoarii 1974843 SEM /95 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4'49''2 D2 373 

BODIN Matahiarii 2071113 CAM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

110m Haies (91) / CAM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.3 
1 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 CAM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''3 R2 656 

2 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18''4 D3 392 

Triple Saut / CAM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m61 (-0.0) R2 705 

-1.0 12m23 12m02 -6.1 12m03 -5.7 12m61 -0.0 
2 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m11 (-0.2) R4 654 

-0.2 12m11 12m01 -1.7 X 
3 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m46 (+0.0) R6 588 

+0.0 11m46 10m57 -5.8 10m53 -4.5 11m03 -1.3 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m63 R4 683 

11m67 11m90 11m97 12m63 
2 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m82 D4 459 

X X 8m82 8m05 

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m41 D3 484 

23m70 25m83 28m41 X 
2 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m11 D6 370 

19m61 X X 22m11 
DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 CAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut / JUM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 JUM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m30 (-1.3) IR4 776 

-3.0 12m25 12m54 -2.7 12m67 -2.7 13m30 -1.3 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 JUM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m85 (-0.0) R2 730 

-3.2 12m24 12m30 -4.1 12m29 -4.1 12m85 -0.0 

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEMAURI Vairua 2160846 JUM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m00 D7 352 

X X 6m67 7m00 

80m Haies (76) / MIF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.7 
1 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''5 549 

2 SALOU Flora 1972031 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''4 473 

3 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''8 442 

4 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''8 367 

5 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''1 346 

80m Haies (76) / MIF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +3.1 
1 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''2 490 

1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''2 490 

3 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''2 411 

4 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''6 382 

5 CARDAMONE Marie 2071512 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''8 367 

80m Haies (76) / MIF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''2 575 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''2 575 

3 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''9 515 

4 CURET Heirautea 1449180 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''5 389 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Triple Saut / MIF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m08 (+2.6) 723 

+3.2 9m86 10m08 +2.6 9m83 +1.4 X 
2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m83 (-0.1) 698 

+3.7 9m55 9m52 +0.7 9m65 -0.7 9m83 -0.1 
3 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m54 (+4.1) 669 

+4.1 9m54 8m99 +1.5 9m02 -0.2 8m83 -1.6 
4 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m45 (+2.1) 660 

+2.8 8m73 9m45 +2.1 X X 
5 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m36 (-1.2) 652 

+3.1 9m09 9m18 -0.9 9m06 +0.0 9m36 -1.2 
6 SALOU Flora 1972031 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m09 (+0.4) 625 

+3.0 8m98 8m81 +0.0 9m09 +0.4 
7 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m04 (+0.9) 620 

+0.0 8m96 9m04 +0.9 8m89 +0.0 
8 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m86 (-0.5) 603 

+5.9 8m83 8m86 -0.5 8m41 -1.7 
8 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m86 (+1.3) 603 

+2.9 8m67 8m85 +0.0 8m86 +1.3 
10 CURET Heirautea 1449180 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m50 (+0.3) 567 

+4.9 7m62 8m50 +0.3 8m20 -1.7 
11 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m48 (+4.2) 565 

+4.2 8m48 7m89 +1.0 X 
12 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m38 (+3.0) 556 

+3.0 8m38 X 8m03 +4.5 
13 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m33 (+3.8) 551 

+3.8 8m33 7m54 +0.0 7m86 +0.3 
14 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m11 (+2.1) 529 

+3.4 6m92 8m11 +2.1 7m94 +1.7 
15 CARDAMONE Marie 2071512 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m99 (-0.6) 518 

+4.5 7m46 7m99 -0.6 7m52 +0.0 
16 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m50 (+2.1) 470 

+2.6 7m09 7m50 +2.1 7m36 +0.4 
17 TAAE Hereani 1615418 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m46 (+1.5) 466 

+1.7 7m46 7m24 +3.6 7m46 +1.5 
18 FAURE Anaiti 1540497 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m45 (+1.5) 465 

X 7m45 +1.5 X 
19 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m30 (+5.1) 451 

+5.1 7m30 6m47 +0.0 6m79 +1.5 
20 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m82 (-1.7) 404 

X X 6m82 -1.7 
TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

GENY Camille 2074329 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m90 642 

10m90 9m08 9m30 8m93 
2 CURET Heirautea 1449180 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m08 529 

7m48 9m08 4m55 8m02 
3 TAKI Hanihei 2152733 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m88 455 

7m68 6m17 7m88 7m49 
4 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m16 411 

7m16 6m62 6m87 6m28 
5 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m29 358 

5m25 6m29 5m53 5m01 
6 TAAE Hereani 1615418 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m06 344 

6m06 5m43 5m68 
7 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m67 320 

4m95 5m67 4m95 
7 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m67 320 

5m67 5m26 X 
9 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m38 302 

5m35 5m38 4m07 
10 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m25 294 

5m25 X 4m93 
11 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m20 291 

5m20 4m50 4m91 
12 FAURE Anaiti 1540497 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m12 286 

3m49 X 5m12 
13 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m02 280 

4m42 4m35 5m02 
14 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m99 278 

3m77 X 4m99 
15 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m69 260 

4m65 4m51 4m69 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAKI Hanihei 2152733 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m63 407 

X 23m63 20m55 22m44 
2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m91 357 

16m47 20m91 20m89 18m43 
3 CURET Heirautea 1449180 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19m31 328 

X 14m93 19m31 16m97 
4 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m40 276 

11m30 16m40 12m97 13m51 
5 TAAE Hereani 1615418 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14m39 239 

X 11m88 14m39 14m33 
6 CARDAMONE Marie 2071512 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m88 230 

9m89 X 13m88 X 
7 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 13m32 220 

13m32 12m80 11m54 
8 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m91 213 

12m91 11m98 X 
9 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m69 209 

12m69 12m24 X 
10 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m21 200 

12m21 11m02 11m60 
11 AST Heloise 2080924 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m15 199 

8m84 10m35 12m15 
12 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m81 193 

X 11m81 X 
13 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m58 189 

X 11m58 10m78 
14 FAURE Anaiti 1540497 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m90 176 

10m10 9m67 10m90 
15 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 MIF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m57 170 

X X 10m57 
16 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m48 97 

6m10 6m48 X 

100m Haies (84) / MIM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.5 
1 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''6 670 

2 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''0 408 

3 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''9 327 

4 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''2 302 

5 TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20''3 218 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Triple Saut / MIM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m58 (-1.4) 499 

-1.4 10m58 X 9m49 -3.8 10m14 -3.1 
2 VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m94 (+0.0) 435 

+0.0 9m94 9m92 -2.5 9m70 -2.2 9m82 -0.9 
3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m86 (-1.8) 427 

-1.8 9m86 9m51 -1.5 9m22 -5.2 9m23 -2.3 
4 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m81 (-0.0) 422 

-0.0 9m81 9m57 -0.7 9m41 -4.7 9m15 -3.3 
5 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m53 (-1.1) 394 

-1.1 9m53 X 9m21 -4.3 9m27 -2.0 
6 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m21 (-1.0) 362 

-2.4 8m90 9m21 -1.0 X 8m83 -0.0 
7 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m04 (-0.0) 345 

-0.0 9m04 X X 
8 TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m36 (-2.8) 278 

-2.8 8m36 7m96 -3.1 8m35 -4.9 
LE GALL Valentin 2071554 MIM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

CHARLES Teava 1901711 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

KELLY Keanu 1415844 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m95 525 

9m95 9m90 8m98 8m43 
2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m79 516 

9m36 8m66 9m79 8m99 
3 VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m32 488 

8m55 8m03 9m32 9m21 
4 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m62 388 

7m62 7m01 7m23 6m58 
5 TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m37 315 

5m84 5m76 6m37 5m68 
6 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m10 299 

5m48 5m62 5m91 6m10 
7 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m86 285 

5m86 5m62 5m46 5m86 
8 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m60 270 

5m60 4m45 
CHARLES Teava 1901711 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

KELLY Keanu 1415844 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 16 février 2019 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2ème JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m21 372 

X 22m21 17m82 20m38 
2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 19m35 320 

15m75 19m35 X 14m61 
3 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19m21 318 

13m34 2m14 18m23 19m21 
4 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m59 270 

16m59 X X X 
5 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m29 247 

13m92 15m29 13m38 13m18 
6 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m92 240 

13m54 14m92 X 14m26 
7 DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m63 181 

10m04 11m63 9m95 
LE GALL Valentin 2071554 MIM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

CHARLES Teava 1901711 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

TODISCO Maxime 1434189 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

KELLY Keanu 1415844 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (7 Kg) / VEM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m40 R4 552 

10m40 9m77 10m12 9m39 
2 BODIN Cedric 353956 VEM /77 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m36 R5 549 

8m16 9m07 10m36 8m85 

Disque (2.0 Kg) / VEM (16/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 23m58 D3 397 

X X 23m58 X 
2 BODIN Cedric 353956 VEM /77 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 23m16 D3 389 

22m00 23m16 22m23 19m98 
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